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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
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Bilaspur, (C.G.)
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Technology, Guru
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Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
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Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
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Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
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Technology, Guru
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

59294

11525

22788

11819

5052

59625

1882

10823

77321

11699

24084

12359

5743

74002

1882

11232
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

21515

10911

3697

30701

705

7590

14471

23126

11789

4596

49692

705

8327

17437
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Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5718

3118

28297

8957

18142

8372

3976

70836

9155

3953

61340

9475

19801

10793

4697

80212

417
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Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)
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Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
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Institute of
Technology, Guru
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Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
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Institute of
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Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11664

23610

10680

5429

41230

1612

8928

17478

12111

25159

12670

5810

60225

1612

9351

19077
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Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7875

3709

52598

11005

21780

8290

5067

10362

4684

74695

11284

23615

11914

5345
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