

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks
Round No
3
Institute Type
Government Funded Technical Institutions
Institute Name
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
Academic Program
ALL
Seat Type / Category
ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

_,		0.0	,0,			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59294	77321
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11525	11699
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22788	24084
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11819	12359
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5052	5743
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59625	74002
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1882	1882
Institute of Technology, Guru	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10823	11232

Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21515	23126
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10911	11789
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3697	4596
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	30701	49692
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	705	705
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7590	8327
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14471	17437

Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	5718	9155
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3118	3953
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	28297	61340
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8957	9475
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18142	19801
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8372	10793
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3976	4697
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	70836	80212

Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11664	12111
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23610	25159
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10680	12670
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5429	5810
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	41230	60225
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1612	1612
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8928	9351
Institute of Technology, Guru	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17478	19077

Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Technology)					
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7875	10362
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3709	4684
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	52598	74695
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11005	11284
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21780	23615
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8290	11914
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5067	5345

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





